
State area numbers for The Sullivan Group indicate the telephone area code.

GfG Director of Sales 
Michael Calvo / mcalvo@goodforgas.com / (714) 599-2500

Northeast Regional Zone Manager 
Mark Sullivan - The Sullivan Group
Mark@Sullivansafety.com / (860) 306-0882

Texas Gulf Regional Zone Manager 
Alex Williams - Integral Group
Alex@TIGsafety.com / (936) 537-8446

Southern Regional Zone Manager 
Darric Miller - The Blueprint Corporation
dmiller@teamblueprint.com / (305) 726-7611

Parker Evans
Parker@TIGsafety.com
(817) 456-8515
North TX 
Trey Gallaway
Trey@TIGsafety.com
(405) 612-4608
OK, AR

Darren Meaux
Darren@TIGsafety.com
(281) 235-3748
South TX 
Eva Ventress
Eva@TIGsafety.com
(225) 229-8222
LA

Thomas Kasper
tkasper@teamblueprint.com
(423) 605-1414
NC, SC
Meghan Lee
mlee@teamblueprint.com
(423) 605-1283
FL

Tripp Smith
tsmith@teamblueprint.com
(423) 364-2113
TN
Kevin Whaley
kwhaley@teamblueprint.com
(256) 338-6672
AL, FL panhandle, GA, MS

Frank Dykas
Frankd@Sullivansafety.com
(609) 468-8030
NJ
Ryan Kinky
Ryan@Sullivansafety.com
(267) 614-7365
Mid-Atlantic

Scott Kinky
Scott@Sullivansafety.com
(215) 896-0545
PA, WV 
Charlie LeBlanc
Charles@Sullivansafety.com
(508) 450-5843
MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Drew Moran
Drew@Sullivansafety.com
(315) 952-8888
NY (315, 607, 716, 845) 
Brandon Pane
Brandon@Sullivansafety.com
(607) 857-5439
CT, NY (212, 516, 518, 631, 718, 914)

Tom Smallwood
Tom@Sullivansafety.com
(410) 268-0664
DE, MD, VA
Dan Sullivan
Dan@Sullivansafety.com
(860) 539-7645
New England

OEM 
David Bartley
dbartley@goodforgas.com
(734) 761-5598

Director of Fixed Systems Sales 
Mike Rogers
mrogers@goodforgas.com
(408) 981-2184

Director of Marketing
Paula Shovels
pshovels@goodforgas.com
(734) 761-5244

Canada, Latin America and 
Other International Regions
Robert Henderson
bhenderson@goodforgas.com
(734) 761-5001

Central / Intermountain West Regional Zone Managers 
Dale Bartelson - PMG Safety                            Jay Petry - PMG Safety
Daleb@pmg-safety.com / (651) 788-5863    Jayp@pmg-safety.com / (314) 614-1419

Dale Bartelson
Daleb@pmg-safety.com
(651) 788-5863
ND, NM
Michael Brockway
Michaelb@pmg-safety.com
(414) 254-4411
WI
Drew Cunningham
Drewc@pmg-safety.com
(303) 243-4566
AZ, CO, WY

Tayler Fry
Tfry@pmg-safety.com
(385) 289-6389
UT, MT, NV, ID 
Nick Hoffman
Nickh@pmg-safety.com
(847) 553-5966
Northern IL, Chicago area

Jamie Moore
Jamie@pmg-safety.com
(319) 677-5820
IA, MN
Jay Petry
Jayp@pmg-safety.com
(314) 614-1419
South IL, East MO

Jeff Springer
Jeffs@pmg-safety.com
(402) 881-2227
NE, SD, Kansas City metro 
Jeramie Tidwell
Jeramie@pmg-safety.com
(405) 894-4640
KS, Southwest MO

Western Zone Manager 
Michael Calvo 
mcalvo@goodforgas.com
(714) 599-2500
AK, HI, OR, WA

Regional Sales Manager, CA 
Liam Wong
lwong@goodforgas.com
(562) 306-7779
CA

Southeastern Zone Manager 
Bill Rankin
brankin@goodforgas.com
(919) 770-8884
AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN

Midwest Sales
Mark Ahrens
mahrens@goodforgas.com
(469) 628-8513
IN, MI, OH
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